Position

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner
Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Total Wages

$240,127

$239,038

$221,786

$212,680

$202,047

$192,706

$190,509

$185,653

$184,582

$163,632

$153,084

$139,610

$132,965

$129,428

$98,983

$90,289

$89,681

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$75,741

$75,663

$63,353

$70,856

$60,650

$38,462

$56,782

$33,922

$43,451

$19,823

$31,628

$49,065

$0

$32,284

$9,940

$20,791

$0



Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Mid-Level Practitioner

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

Er Mid-Level
Practitioner

$47,476

$40,930

$12,848

$0

$0

$0



