Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$240,127	\$75,741
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$239,038	\$75,663
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$221,786	\$63,353
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$212,680	\$70,856
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$202,047	\$60,650
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$192,706	\$38,462
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$190,509	\$56,782
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$185,653	\$33,922
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$184,582	\$43,451
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$163,632	\$19,823
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$153,084	\$31,628
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$139,610	\$49,065
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$132,965	\$0
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$129,428	\$32,284
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$98,983	\$9,940
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$90,289	\$20,791
Mid-Level Practitioner		Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$89,681	\$0

Mid-Level Practitioner	Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$47,476	\$0
Mid-Level Practitioner	Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$40,930	\$0
Mid-Level Practitioner	Alameda Health System	Er Mid-Level Practitioner	\$12,848	\$0